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r34 l 2 600,000 hntam&(t;:i'ryu) 2 1| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 1,200,000 48,049,000
l 35 l 1 800,000 |anEaeuty(g:TuR) 1 0| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 800,000 48,849,000
[ 36 2| 1,200,000 anRR(H:ih) 2 0| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 2,400,000 51,249,000
l 37 3 800,000 |anBIIB(EB(:) 3 1| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 2,400,000 53,649,000
‘ 38 5| 1,000,000 [eNHR(ESE(S:) 5 1| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 5,000,000 58,649,000
39 2| 1,800,000 [AnRIRIR(EE[S:) 2 0| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 3,600,000 62,249,000
40 2| 1,600,000 |11 2 1| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 3,200,000 65,449,000
41 4 800,000 |15 4 2| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 3,200,000 68,649,000
| a2 14| 600,000 [1518 14 8| 13.05.202¢/14.06.202¢ 8,400,000 77,049,000
43 17 500,000 [1S1S 17 4| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 8,500,000 85,549,000
a4 38 300,000 [1S31S 38 16| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 11,400,000 96,949,009
45 52 200,000 |11 52 25| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 10,400,000 107,349,000
46 2 7,000 |anCnInn:F (155]/) 2 1| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 14,000 107,363,000
47 1864 T [rcinnimi(iebaaiss) 1864 0| 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 6,427,080 113,790,080
asls| 26594 20765| 5396 113,790,080 -
wa mg sifreujjnt G an 13.05.2024/14.06.2024 - 113,790,080 -
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